SrNo.

10

11

College

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal
Dyal Singh
College,

Course Name
Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Id

251028993

251082440

251066558

251040607

251023236

251095190

251008495

251077863

251121791

251073756

251100532

Final UG 1st Merit List

StudentFullName

SAKSHI

VAISHNAVI SINGLA

MANNAT

GURSEWAK

ANIKA

TAMANNA

Gursharan kaur

Lakshay Raman

DASHAMBIR SINGH

CHAWLA

DIVYANKA RANA

ASHMIT CHAUDHARY

Father Name

DEEPAK KUMAR

SANJEEV

RAJIV BATRA

BHINDER SINGH

JITENDER

JAIPAL

Jatinder singh

Rakesh Kumar

HARMANJEET

SINGH CHAWLA

ASHOK SINGH
RANA

RAJESH KUMAR

DOB

25-06-2007

28-10-2006

21-11-2006

22-07-2006

16-06-2007

10-08-2004

19-08-2007

03-05-2007

20-10-2007

02-02-2007

15-11-2006

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th %

95.6000

98.8000

97.4000

95.2000

94.8000

83.6000

92.6000

86.2000

90.8000

90.4000

89.0000

Weightage

10

Total
Marks

100.6000

98.8000

97.4000

95.2000

94.8000

93.6000

92.6000

91.2000

90.8000

90.4000

89.0000



Gender DOB Seat
Allocation
Category

SrNo. StudentFullName Father Name 12th % Weightage  Total

Marks

Course Name

College

Registration_Id

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Dyal Singh
College,
Karnal

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics
(Aided)

251022560

251051073

251058087

251043456

251089374

251041346

251106934

251017232

251033514

251012492

251034412

251016475

Akshita

HIMADRI

SUNAINA

Pinki

DAKSH DALAL

SRISHTI

ABHIMANYU BISSYER

TANIYA

VANSHPREET SINGH

GAURAV

AKANKSHA

MAUBEEN

Pradeep singh

YOGESH KUMAR

KRISHAN PAHWA

Sindal kumar

VARUN KUMAR

ASHISH SHARMA

AMRIT LAL

BISSYER

DEEPAK KUMAR

TAJINDER SINGH

DEEPAK

SUMER CHAND

YUSUF ALI

15-10-2006

24-04-2007

19-02-2008

28-10-2007

27-12-2006

06-02-2007

30-01-2009

29-05-2007

29-06-2005

09-11-2004

04-10-2007

07-08-2003

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-HOGC

0SC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCB

88.2000

86.6000

85.4000

84.8000

75.6000

78.2000

62.6000

67.4000

65.6000

71.0000

64.4000

49.0000

88.2000

86.6000

85.4000

84.8000

80.6000

78.2000

62.6000

67.4000

65.6000

71.0000

64.4000

49.0000



