Final UG 1st Merit List Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251028993	SAKSHI	DEEPAK KUMAR	F	25-06-2007	AIOC	95.6000	5	100.6000
2	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251082440	VAISHNAVI SINGLA	SANJEEV	F	28-10-2006	AIOC	98.8000	0	98.8000
3	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251066558	MANNAT	RAJIV BATRA	F	21-11-2006	AIOC	97.4000	0	97.4000
4	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251040607	GURSEWAK	BHINDER SINGH	Μ	22-07-2006	AIOC	95.2000	0	95.2000
5	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251023236	ANIKA	JITENDER	F	16-06-2007	HOGC	94.8000	0	94.8000
6	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251095190	TAMANNA	JAIPAL	F	10-08-2004	HOGC	83.6000	10	93.6000
7	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251008495	Gursharan kaur	Jatinder singh	F	19-08-2007	HOGC	92.6000	0	92.6000
8	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251077863	Lakshay Raman	Rakesh Kumar	Μ	03-05-2007	HOGC	86.2000	5	91.2000
9	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251121791	DASHAMBIR SINGH CHAWLA	HARMANJEET SINGH CHAWLA	Μ	20-10-2007	HOGC	90.8000	0	90.8000
10	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251073756	DIVYANKA RANA	ASHOK SINGH RANA	F	02-02-2007	HOGC	90.4000	0	90.4000
11	Dyal Singh College,	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251100532	ASHMIT CHAUDHARY	RAJESH KUMAR	М	15-11-2006	HOGC	89.0000	0	89.0000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Gender	DOB	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Karnal										
12	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251022560	Akshita	Pradeep singh	F	15-10-2006	HOGC	88.2000	0	88.2000
13	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251051073	HIMADRI	YOGESH KUMAR	F	24-04-2007	HOGC	86.6000	0	86.6000
14	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251058087	SUNAINA	KRISHAN PAHWA	F	19-02-2008	HOGC	85.4000	0	85.4000
15	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251043456	Pinki	Sindal kumar	F	28-10-2007	HOGC	84.8000	0	84.8000
16	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251089374	DAKSH DALAL	VARUN KUMAR	Μ	27-12-2006	HOGC	75.6000	5	80.6000
17	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251041346	SRISHTI	ASHISH SHARMA	F	06-02-2007	EWS-HOGC	78.2000	0	78.2000
18	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251106934	ABHIMANYU BISSYER	AMRIT LAL BISSYER	Μ	30-01-2009	OSC	62.6000	0	62.6000
19	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251017232	TANIYA	DEEPAK KUMAR	F	29-05-2007	DSC	67.4000	0	67.4000
20	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251033514	VANSHPREET SINGH	TAJINDER SINGH	Μ	29-06-2005	DSC	65.6000	0	65.6000
21	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251012492	GAURAV	DEEPAK	Μ	09-11-2004	BCA	71.0000	0	71.0000
22	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251034412	AKANKSHA	SUMER CHAND	F	04-10-2007	BCA	64.4000	0	64.4000
23	Dyal Singh College, Karnal	Bachelor of Arts with Major in Economics (Aided)	251016475	MAUBEEN	YUSUF ALI	Μ	07-08-2003	BCB	49.0000	0	49.0000